

TIP NO W-5601BJ
FED AID NO HSIP-0485(039)
PAVING, MILLING, THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS
I-485 (OUTER LOOP) NB RAMP AT US 29

0.120 MI

Engineer's Estimate \$126,529.00

		BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC CHARLOTTE, NC		TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC MIDLAND, NC		J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC. ALBEMARLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	18000.00	10000.00	4900.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	10000.00	20000.00	12600.00
0003	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1.5")	875 SY	7.00 6125.00	7.50 6562.50	10.00 8750.00
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	500 SY	7.00 3500.00	7.50 3750.00	10.00 5000.00
0005	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	375 TON	80.00 30000.00	80.00 30000.00	78.20 29325.00
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	23 TON	425.00 9775.00	350.00 8050.00	490.00 11270.00
0007	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	20 TON	200.00 4000.00	125.00 2500.00	115.00 2300.00
0008	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	1500.00 1500.00	1000.00 1000.00	1300.00 1300.00
0009	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	750.00 750.00	750.00 750.00	1300.00 1300.00
0010	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	192 SF	10.00 1920.00	10.00 1920.00	13.00 2496.00
0011	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	30 EA	100.00 3000.00	100.00 3000.00	50.00 1500.00
0012	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	1,400 LF	1.00 1400.00	1.00 1400.00	4.53 6342.00
0013	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	600 LF	1.00 600.00	1.75 1050.00	4.83 2898.00
0014	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	70 LF	10.00 700.00	6.00 420.00	24.14 1689.80
0015	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	6 EA	150.00 900.00	350.00 2100.00	422.41 2534.46
0016	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100 LF	2.00 200.00	3.50 350.00	3.00 300.00
0017	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	120 LF	2.00 240.00	10.00 1200.00	17.00 2040.00
0018	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	1 LB	100.00 100.00	500.00 500.00	67.25 67.25
0019	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	2000.00 2000.00	2500.00 2500.00	3000.00 3000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	94710.00	TOTAL 97052.50	TOTAL 99612.51
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	94710.00	SUB-TOTAL 97052.50	SUB-TOTAL 99612.51
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC				1	94710.00		
TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC				2	97052.50		
J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.				3	99612.51		